
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	HAMILTON	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $250.00
2025-03-03 Donation	from	Stephane	MacMaster txn_4dHMxYm $750.00 $1,000.00
2025-03-11 Event	Insurance txn_AWHmp88 -$39.00 $961.00
2025-03-11 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_a8HzqxV $700.00 $1,661.00
2025-03-11 Snappy	Surprise txn_LgHGaRl -$67.83 $1,593.17
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_2zHlG88 $72.00 $1,665.17
2025-03-13 MR.	SUB	FOR	LUNCH txn_a8HzqqE -$440.87 $1,224.30
2025-03-13 Pizza	Preorder txn_evHJ9eR -$166.05 $1,058.25
2025-03-13 Hardware	and	extension	cords txn_evHJAZd -$144.23 $914.02
2025-03-14 Coloured	Paper	for	Signage txn_78HoKLK -$10.45 $903.57
2025-03-14 Sharpies,	Party	Decor,	Hygiene	Products txn_LgHGYPn -$23.26 $880.31
2025-03-15 DOLLARAMA	#0993 txn_EyHYpMr -$10.04 $870.27
2025-03-15 CHRIS	&	JENN'S	NF	HAMILTO txn_R2HaXL9 -$47.67 $822.60
2025-03-16 CANADA	WIDE	PARKING txn_YRH0q0k -$4.88 $817.72
2025-03-16 CANADA	WIDE	PARKING txn_NQHE06a -$3.48 $814.24
2025-03-16 MR	PUFFS txn_8rH4mq8 -$70.02 $744.22
2025-03-16 DOLLARAMA	#	357 txn_LgHGXAW -$20.66 $723.56
2025-03-16 POWER	DEALS txn_wNH2yJO -$20.46 $703.10
2025-03-16 COCO	FRESH	TEA	&	JUICE txn_LgHGXxV -$24.64 $678.46
2025-03-17 DOLLARAMA	#	858 txn_BZHGMvl -$7.87 $670.59

2025-03-17 Transfer	from	Hackaccino txn_78Hoe9R $8.00 $678.59
2025-03-17 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_zVH2Elz $20.00 $698.59
2025-03-25 WISE	INC	WISE txn_wNHA8Kv -$402.36 $296.23
2025-03-31 Amazon txn_p5Hoxll -$19.35 $276.88

WITHDRAWN:	$1,523.12.	DEPOSITED:	$1,550.00. $276.88

Scrapyard	Hamilton	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Hamilton's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


